
S1 S1Audi - Ringsee - Unsernherrn - Unterbrunnenreuth - Seehof

Montag-Freitag

Audi - Parkplatz ab
Audi - Senefelderstraße
St. Johannes / Ettinger Straße
Ettinger Straße
Stadtwerke / Continental
Unterer Grasweg
Regensburger Straße
Kurt-Huber-Straße
Geibelstraße
Pestalozzistraße
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Liegnitzer Straße
Pettenkoferstraße
Saturn-Arena
Feselenstraße
Buchnerstraße
Schröplerstraße
Tassilostraße
Erletstraße
Canisiusstraße
Frueaufstraße
Unsernherrn, Schule
Unteranger
Georg-Heiss-Straße
Am Sunder
Seehof an
Zuchering, Schule

S

07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.20
07.22

07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.33
07.35

07.40

14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.56

14.58
14.59

15.00
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.17

22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.26

22.28
22.29

22.30
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.45
22.47

S

gültig ab 10. Januar 2022



S1 S1Seehof - Unterbrunnenreuth - Unsernherrn - Ringsee - Audi

Montag-Freitag

Zuchering, Schule
Seehof ab
Am Sunder
Georg-Heiss-Straße
Unteranger
St. Salvator
Frueaufstraße
Canisiusstraße
Erletstraße
Tassilostraße
Schröplerstraße
Buchnerstraße
Feselenstraße
Saturn-Arena
Pettenkoferstraße
Liegnitzer Straße
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Pestalozzistraße
Geibelstraße
Kurt-Huber-Straße
Gutenbergstraße
Regensburger Straße
Unterer Grasweg
Stadtwerke / Continental
Ettinger Straße
St. Johannes / Ettinger Straße
Audi - Senefelderstraße
Audi-Forum
Audi - Parkplatz an

04.58
04.59
05.00
05.01
05.03
05.04
05.05
05.06
05.07
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.13

05.14
05.17

05.18
05.21
05.24
05.25
05.26
05.28
05.31

S
12.20

12.22
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32

12.33
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44

S
13.05

13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17

13.18
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29

13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.38

13.39
13.42

13.43
13.46
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.56

S
15.35

15.37
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47

15.48
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.59

S

gültig ab 10. Januar 2022


